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Hieronymus Cornelis Lambertus Lemmens

Director Information

Title Honours

Name Hieronymus Cornelis Lambertus Number
Lemmens

Postcode SWI1E 5LB Address

Date of birth February 1972 Nationality

Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

BILLITON GUINEA B.V.

BILLITON INVESTMENT 3 B.V.
BILLITON INVESTMENT 8 B.V.
BHP MINERALS EUROPE LIMITED
BHP BILLITON MARKETING UK
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BHP BILLITON INTERNATIONAL
SERVICES LIMITED

BHP BILLITON INVESTMENT
HOLDINGS LIMITED

BHP BILLITON (UK) LIMITED

BHP BILLITON HOLDINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

FC032859
FC032582
FC032581
01173903
08426700

Number
03212440

02052062

02897874
03298895

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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919384448

919384448

Nova South 160 Victoria Street

London
United Kingdom
Dutch

App. Date Res. Date
30/10/2015
09/06/2015
09/06/2015
03/03/2015
03/03/2015

App. Date Res. Date
23/12/2014 29/07/2016

23/12/2014

23/12/2014 29/07/2016
23/12/2014 31/12/2016

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director



